
Building 18 RFP Tour Sign in Sheet  

Wednesday, September 12th, 2018 

 

Tour Attendees Email Address 
Anna Spooner aspooner@ancherqea.com 

Dan Retailliau danr@outdoorsforall.org 

Ryan McKillop ryanm@outdoorsforall.org 

Tracy Gibbons tracyg@sturtevants.com 

Bart Heath barth@senecagroup.com 

Chris Jones chrisj@senecagroup.com 

Steve Stroming sstroming@rafn.com 

Colin Brandt colin@brandtdesigninc.com 

Marv Nelson mnelson@nelsonelec.com 

Bree Medley bree@brandtdesigninc.com 

Dan Say dsay@ssfengineers.com 

Laura Hafermann laura@salt-studio.net 

Tom Ansart secretarty@seattlemusicaltheatre.org 

Jason Souza jsouza@migizigroup.com 

Sam Wood samw@shksarchitects.com 

  

 


